JOrg #264

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgrofRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch
grau

blau

183 cm

52

42

108-93-98 cm
Bremen (Bremen)
1970

Dipl. Verwaltungswirt
Innenrevisor/Standesbeamter und Model
2.500 Follower
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